
Today's Mandi Price in Nagpur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton  73.59  7,358.68  7,492.63  7,070.00  7,358.68 2026-03-02

Beetroot  27.54  2,753.75  2,910.00  2,535.00  2,753.75 2026-02-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  28.24  2,823.89  3,088.89  2,463.89  2,823.89 2026-02-07

Bottle gourd  14.22  1,422.00  1,708.00  1,028.00  1,422.00 2026-02-07

Brinjal  13.54  1,353.80  1,826.00  1,049.00  1,353.80 2026-02-07

Cabbage  14.29  1,429.44  1,654.44  1,160.56  1,429.44 2026-02-07

Carrot  32.51  3,251.00  3,806.00  2,626.00  3,251.00 2026-02-07

Cauliflower  14.44  1,444.00  1,796.00  1,060.00  1,444.00 2026-02-07

Coriander(Leaves)  48.66  4,866.11  5,284.44  4,214.44  4,866.11 2026-02-07

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.93  2,092.50  2,348.33  1,789.17  2,092.50 2026-02-07

Green Chilli  32.48  3,247.73  3,562.73  2,797.27  3,247.73 2026-02-07

Green Peas  39.58  3,957.57  4,149.43  3,662.00  3,957.57 2026-02-07

Guava  18.90  1,890.00  2,150.00  1,475.00  1,890.00 2026-02-07

Methi(Leaves)  35.50  3,549.86  3,928.57  2,992.86  3,549.86 2026-02-07

Onion Green  36.77  3,676.67  4,043.33  3,376.67  3,676.67 2026-02-07

Raddish  16.37  1,637.14  1,954.29  1,113.57  1,637.14 2026-02-07

Spinach  19.86  1,986.13  2,318.75  1,663.13  1,986.13 2026-02-07

Tomato  17.31  1,731.46  2,038.46  1,343.85  1,731.46 2026-02-07

Garlic  82.57  8,257.20  9,124.00  7,224.00  8,257.20 2026-02-06

Onion  17.36  1,736.11  1,911.11  1,488.89  1,736.11 2026-02-06

Potato  17.78  1,777.80  1,972.00  1,512.00  1,820.30 2026-02-06

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  70.69  7,069.17  7,193.42  6,743.92  7,069.17 2026-01-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  50.00  4,999.83  5,132.75  4,866.08  4,999.83 2026-01-31

Chili Red  87.08  8,708.33  9,416.67  7,583.33  8,708.33 2026-01-31
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Chilly Capsicum  38.98  3,898.33  4,190.00  3,106.67  3,898.33 2026-01-31

Ginger(Green)  54.47  5,447.20  6,024.00  4,424.00  5,447.20 2026-01-31

Maize  16.39  1,639.00  1,690.80  1,496.20  1,639.00 2026-01-31

Orange  35.59  3,559.17  3,796.67  3,180.00  3,559.17 2026-01-31

Rice  33.84  3,383.60  3,607.20  3,020.00  3,383.60 2026-01-31

Soyabean  43.50  4,350.33  4,652.47  3,821.47  4,350.33 2026-01-31

Wheat  26.61  2,660.73  2,728.73  2,534.55  2,660.73 2026-01-31

Apple  89.38  8,937.50  9,750.00  7,500.00  8,937.50 2026-01-23

Banana  5.17  516.67  550.00  450.00  516.67 2026-01-23

Chikoos(Sapota)  25.63  2,562.50  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,562.50 2026-01-23

Lime  33.12  3,312.40  3,824.00  2,684.00  3,312.40 2026-01-23

Pineapple  25.63  2,562.50  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,562.50 2026-01-23

Pomegranate  45.00  4,500.00  6,000.00  2,000.00  4,500.00 2026-01-23

Bitter gourd  36.08  3,608.13  3,946.25  3,165.00  3,608.13 2026-01-22

Guar  38.46  3,846.00  4,367.14  3,332.14  3,846.00 2026-01-22

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  58.85  5,885.00  6,095.00  5,505.00  5,885.00 2026-01-18

Pumpkin  15.23  1,522.50  1,755.00  1,230.00  1,522.50 2026-01-17

Grapes  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,500.00 2026-01-16

Groundnut  46.06  4,606.00  5,186.00  3,840.00  4,606.00 2025-12-25

Jack Fruit  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00  2,333.33  2,750.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori)  18.25  1,825.00  2,750.00  1,150.00  1,825.00 2025-11-02

Corriander seed  59.83  5,983.33  6,333.33  5,666.67  5,983.33 2025-11-01

Little gourd (Kundru)  22.18  2,218.33  2,510.00  1,843.33  2,218.33 2025-11-01

Seetapal  19.76  1,976.25  2,132.50  1,682.50  1,976.25 2025-11-01

Marigold(Calcutta)  28.17  2,816.67  3,523.33  2,456.67  2,816.67 2025-10-30

Papaya  15.68  1,568.33  1,676.67  1,410.00  1,568.33 2025-10-24

Jowar(Sorghum)  24.50  2,450.00  2,575.00  2,308.33  2,450.00 2025-10-20
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Elephant Yam (Suran)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-16

Amla(Nelli Kai)  36.25  3,625.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,625.00 2025-10-09

Pointed gourd (Parval)  39.38  3,937.50  4,250.00  3,500.00  3,937.50 2025-10-09

Peas Wet  56.33  5,633.33  6,500.00  4,766.67  5,633.33 2025-09-18

Drumstick  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-09-15

Mango  38.88  3,888.00  4,086.00  3,590.00  3,888.00 2025-08-19

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  47.50  4,750.00  4,800.00  4,600.00  4,750.00 2025-08-07

Methi Seeds  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2025-07-30

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  38.75  3,875.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,875.00 2025-07-24

Linseed  60.17  6,016.67  6,116.67  5,900.00  6,016.67 2025-07-15

Snakeguard  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,250.00  2,400.00 2025-07-07

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  54.17  5,416.67  6,166.67  4,166.67  5,416.67 2025-07-05

Mustard  44.25  4,425.00  4,505.00  4,300.00  4,425.00 2025-06-24

Hippe Seed  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-06-13

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  16.25  1,625.00  1,650.00  1,550.00  1,625.00 2025-05-28

Sweet Potato  17.13  1,712.50  1,750.00  1,600.00  1,712.50 2025-04-24

Chrysanthemum(Loose)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-04-15

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  103.75  10,375.00  10,500.00  10,000.00  10,375.00 2025-01-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  25.91  2,590.60  2,748.20  2,440.00  2,590.60 2025-01-27

French Beans (Frasbean)  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2024-12-07

Surat Beans (Papadi)  15.75  1,575.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,575.00 2023-07-07

Sweet Pumpkin  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2023-07-07

Castor Seed  44.25  4,425.00  4,500.00  4,200.00  4,425.00 2023-06-24

Water Melon  8.50  850.00  900.00  800.00  850.00 2023-06-06

Sunflower  55.50  5,550.00  5,600.00  5,400.00  5,550.00 2023-05-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  40.50  4,050.00  4,100.00  4,000.00  4,050.00 2023-04-20
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